
TEXTILE PRICE LIST

ALMOST® Faux Leather Performance Textiles
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Pattern Name Prefix Net Price Grade Pattern Name Prefix Net Price Grade

Academy Almost Al Fresco

AlpineAlmost

Angelica - Phase OutAvante Almost

Angus Barcelona Almost

Aruba - Phase OutBoulevard Almost

AveryBuffed Almost

BackgammonCalf HG Almost

Bedazzled - Phase OutCambridge Almost

Charisma - Phase Out 

CanopyClassic Almost

Polyurethane Faux Leather

BOHO $20 1

GN $28 1

VIVA $28 1

WBBK $37 2

WBCP $37 2

WBSA $37 2

WBTL $37 2

Pattern Name Prefix Net Price Grade

Boho

Ginseng

Viva

Writer’s Block Beckett

Writer’s Block Capote

Writer’s Block Salinger

Writer’s Block Tolstoy

Note: Grades are for textiles applied to Paul Brayton Designs Furniture

All Prices Shown Are U.S. Net Pricing

Cirrus

Glazed Almost

Glove Almost

EclipseIcon Almost

Fame

Flannelsuede 3100

Madison Almost

Flannelsuede 3103

Matte Almost

Florence

Metal 3-D Almost

Frolic

Metro Almost

Fun	

Nappa Almost

Natural Almost

Interlude - Phase OutOstrich Almost

Jilly TwillPearl Almost

JourneyPerforated Almost

Kasbah - Phase OutTextura HG Almost

KillianVogue Almost

MeridianAlmost Suede

MollyAlmost Suede Embossed Textures

Moonstruck

Neo-Plaid - Phase Out

Nimbus

Nuevo Blok

Odyssey

Orbit

Oxford - Phase Out

Pizzelle 

Prizm

Promenade

Quest

Rhapsody - Phase Out

Rhyme

Sahara - Phase Out

Savoy

Somerfield

Spinnaker

Stratus

Tiki

Toto Plaid

Embossed Suede Textures Available: Blocked, Caned, 
Perforated, Piqued, Safari, Spectrum, Sport, and Woven

All Embossed Patterns Require a 5 Yard Minimum and $10 Per 
Yard Upcharge

Almost Suede and Select Almost Patterns Are Sold in Full Yard 
Increments Only
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TEXTILE PRICE LIST

Textile Freight Rates

Leather Freight Rates

Under 250

Copenhagen

15-49

150-299 sf

Less than 15 yards

Under 150 sf

Stockholm

100-199

500 +

200 +

$10.5

$12.5

$12

$10

$12

$11.5

$35 min

$70 min

$3.75 / yard

$.50 SqFt

$3 / yard

$.45 / SqFt

Ask For Quote

$2.75 / yard

$2.5 / yard $3.5 / yard

$3.75 / yard

$4 / yard

$.50 SqFt

$4.75 / yard

$.60 SqFt

$60 min

$60 min

$9.5

$11.5

$11

$9

$11

$10.5

L1

$2 / yard

$.30 SqFt

L2

$1.5 / yard

$.25 SqFt

L1

$1.25 / yard

$1 / yard

Copenhagen Pique

50-99

300-499 sf

Leather is a natural product and is only by the full hide. A hide averages 50 sq. ft.

One hide minimum for pique or embossing. Allow an additional 1-2 weeks.

Paul Brayton Designs will ship and invoice 2nd day service unless purchase order specifies otherwise.

Paul Brayton Designs will ship and invoice 2nd day service unless purchase order specifies otherwise.

Some overage is to be expected and invoicing will reflect actual square footage shipped.

Rates apply to continental United States only. Call for quote for other destinations.

Rates apply to continental United States only. Call for quote for other destinations.

Note: Grades are for textiles applied to Paul Brayton Designs Furniture.

251-500 501-1000 1001 + Grade

$25 min

$25 min

Leather

2ND Day - Afternoon

2ND Day - Afternoon

Next Day - Afternoon

Next Day - Afternoon

Ground

Ground

Net Price Per Square Foot

www.paulbraytondesigns.com


