

TEXTILE PRICE LIST

ALMOST® Faux Leather

Pattern Name	Prefix	Net Price	Grade	
Academy Almost	AGGA	\$60	5	
Almost	AM	\$54	4	
Avante Almost	AAV	\$65	5	
Barcelona Almost	ABR	\$64	5	
Boulevard Almost	AGGB	\$60	5	
Buffed Almost	ABF	\$56	4	
Calf HG Almost	ACF	\$56	4	
Cambridge Almost	ACM	\$58	4	
Classic Almost	ACL	\$56	4	
Glazed Almost	AGZ	\$56	4	
Glove Almost	AGV	\$56	4	
Icon Almost	AICN	\$73	5	
Madison Almost	AMON	\$63	5	
Matte Almost	AMT	\$56	4	
Metal 3-D Almost	AGGM	\$63	5	
Metro Almost	AMTR	\$65	5	
Nappa Almost	ANA	\$56	4	
Natural Almost	ANL	\$56	4	
Ostrich Almost	AOS	\$56	4	
Pearl Almost	APL	\$58	4	
Perforated Almost	AMP	\$65	5	
Textura HG Almost	ATX	\$56	4	
Vogue Almost	AGGV	\$64	5	
Almost Suede	AMS	\$83	5	
Almost Suede Embossed Textures	AMS	\$93	5	
Embossed Suede Textures Available: Blocked, Caned, Perforated, Piqued, Safari, Spectrum, Sport, and Woven				
All Embossed Patterns Require a 5 Yard Minimum and \$10 Per Yard Upcharge				
Almost Suede and Select Almost Patterns Are Sold in Full Yard Increments Only				

Polyurethane Faux Leather

Pattern Name	Prefix	Net Price	Grade	
Boho	воно	\$20	1	
Ginseng	GN	\$28	1	
Viva	VIVA	\$28	1	
Writer's Block Beckett	WBBK	\$37	2	
Writer's Block Capote	WBCP	\$37	2	
Writer's Block Salinger	WBSA	\$37	2	
Writer's Block Tolstoy	WBTL	\$37	2	
Note: Grades are for textiles applied to Paul Brayton Designs Furniture				
All Prices Shown Are U.S. Net Pricing				

Performance Textiles

Periorinance rextiles	D fire	Not Drice	Cuada
Pattern Name	Prefix AF	Net Price	Grade 4
Al Fresco		\$52	-
Alpine	Ap	\$62	5
Angelica - Phase Out	ANG	\$45	3
Angus	AG	\$55 ¢51	4
Aruba - Phase Out	AR	\$51	
Avery	AV	\$39	3
Backgammon Dhana O. I	BK	\$61	5
Bedazzled - Phase Out	BE	\$60 \$52	5 4
Canopy Charisma - Phase Out	CN CS		4
		\$69	4
Cirrus	CR EC	\$49	4
Eclipse Fame	FAM	\$59 ¢51	
Flannelsuede 3100		\$51	3
	FS1 FS2	\$85	5
Flannelsuede 3103 Florence	FS2 FLO	\$85 \$41	5 3
Frolic	FR	•	
Fun	FUN	\$41	3
Interlude - Phase Out	IN	\$45 \$57	<u>3</u> 4
Jilly Twill	JT	\$25	_
			4
Journey Kasbah - Phase Out	JO KA	\$54	
		\$59	5
Killian Meridian	KN	\$48	3
	MR	\$32	2
Molly	ML	\$52	4
Moonstruck Neo-Plaid - Phase Out	MN NEO	\$59 \$41	5 3
		·	
Nimbus Nuevo Blok	NM	\$48	3
	NB	\$69	5
Odyssey	OD	\$57	4
Orbit	OR	\$50	3
Oxford - Phase Out	OX D7	\$36 ¢51	3
Prizzelle	PZ	\$51 ¢57	
Prizm	PR	\$57	4
Promenade	PN	\$49	4
Quest	QS	\$48	3
Rhapsody - Phase Out	RH	\$54	4
Rhyme	RY	\$25	1
Sahara - Phase Out	SA	\$51	4
Savoy	SV	\$41	3
Somerfield	SF	\$50	4
Spinnaker	SP	\$59	5
Stratus	STR	\$42	3
Tiki	TI	\$52	4
Toto Plaid	TP	\$52	4



Leather	Net Price Per Square Foot				
	Under 250	251-500	501-1000	1001 +	Grade
Copenhagen	\$10.5	\$10	\$9.5	\$9	L1
Copenhagen Pique	\$12.5	\$12	\$11.5	\$11	L2
Stockholm	\$12	\$11.5	\$11	\$10.5	L1

Leather is a natural product and is only by the full hide. A hide averages 50 sq. ft.

One hide minimum for pique or embossing. Allow an additional 1-2 weeks.

Some overage is to be expected and invoicing will reflect actual square footage shipped.

Note: Grades are for textiles applied to Paul Brayton Designs Furniture.

Textile Freight Rates

	2ND Day - Afternoon	Next Day - Afternoon	Ground	
Less than 15 yards	\$35 min	\$60 min	\$25 min	
15-49	\$3.75 / yard	\$4.75 / yard	\$2 / yard	
50-99	\$3 / yard	\$4 / yard	\$1.5 / yard	
100-199	\$2.75 / yard	\$3.75 / yard	\$1.25 / yard	
200 +	\$2.5 / yard	\$3.5 / yard	\$1 / yard	
Paul Brayton Designs will ship and invoice 2nd day service unless purchase order specifies otherwise.				
Rates apply to continental United	d States only. Call for quote for other de	stinations.		

Leather Freight Rates

	2ND Day - Afternoon	Next Day - Afternoon	Ground	
Under 150 sf	\$70 min	\$60 min	\$25 min	
150-299 sf	\$.50 SqFt	\$.60 SqFt	\$.30 SqFt	
300-499 sf	\$.45 / SqFt	\$.50 SqFt	\$.25 SqFt	
500 +	Ask For Quote			
Paul Brayton Designs will ship and invoice 2nd day service unless purchase order specifies otherwise.				
Rates apply to continental United States only. Call for quote for other destinations.				